Resultat Robertsfors IK, 1ad88ng medeldistans 26/2-2012

H17-59 11,7 km
1 Simon

2 Par

3 Jonas
4 Johan
5 Hans-Erik

6 Clas

7 Bjorn

8 Anders

9 Henrik
Jonas
Johan

Per

D17-59 11,7 km
1 Elisabeth

Tina

H60- 6,0 km

1 Thorsten
2 Mats
3 Swven-Erik

4 Ake

5 Hakan

Erik

Daniel

H13-16 4,8 km

Olof

D13-16 4,8 km

1 Klara
2 Vega
3 Jenny
4 Alma

Freja

Oppen 6,0 km

1 Tjelvar
2 Mikael
3 Hjalmar

Waller
Norén
Peterson
Eriksson
Carlborg
Fries
Sandstréom
Fries
Persson
Sundell
Korsman
Sandstrom

Fries
Peterson

Johansson
Klingvall
Lundgren
Berglund
Eriksson
Persson
Andersson

Lundgren

Yngvesson
Laudon
Vegebro
Laudon
Vredin

Otterbjork
Yngvesson
Laudon

Ok Vargen
Véannas OK
IFK Umeé
Gave OK
IFK Umeé
Umed OK
Tafted IK
Umed OK
Umeéd OK
Umed OK
Umed OK
Tafted IK

Umeé OK
IFK Umeéa

Langvikens OK
Umed OK
Umed OK
Hogakers OK
Umed OK
Umed OK
Umeé OK

Umeé OK

Robertsfors 1K
Véannas OK
Umed OK
Vannas OK
IFK Umeé

Umeé OK
Robertsfors IK
Vannas OK

1.11.30
1.18.35
1.24.40
1.26.15
1.30.42
1.37.37
1.39.10
1.40.20
1.42.36
utgatt
utgatt
felst

1.35.48
utgatt

57.48
1.10.39
1.24.40
1.26.49
1.28.47

utgatt

felst

ej start

47.07
58.06
58.50
1.38.46
ej start

56.53
1.02.15
1.08.53

1.10.17 stampel saknas nast sista



